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NOTICE 

(033)-2455-7671 
(033)-2455-1738 

CLASS SUSPENSION FOR B.A./B.Sc./B.Com (Day & Evening) 

Examination Committee 
(Away Centre) 

Syamaprasad College 
Kolkata -700026 

Date: 15.1.2026 

This is to notify that all the classes will remain suspended in the Day and 

Evening Section on account of the Four / Three Years B. A /B.SC. / B. Com 

Semester-V Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022) & B. A/ B.Sc. / B. Com 

Semester-V Examination, (Honours & General), 2025 (Under CBCS) on the 

following dates: 

19.1.2026 ( Monday), 20.1.2026 ( Tuesday), 21.1.2026 ( Wednesday), 

27.1.2026 ( Tuesday), 28.1.2026 ( Wednesday), 29.1.2026 ( Thursday), 

30.1.2026 ( Friday), 31.1.2026 ( Saturday), 02.02.2026 ( Monday), 

03.02.2026 ( Tuesday), 05.02.2026 (Thursday), 06.02.2026 ( Friday) 
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